ICE HOCKEY
[\ IIHF WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANADA
Edmonton - Red Deer

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 24 DEC 2020

Initial Registration 24 DEC 2020

FIN - Finland

Shoots/

- Height
" Catches

m/ ftin

Weight

e kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 PIIROINEN Kari

2 HATAKKA Santeri
3 RAFKIN Ruben
4
6

-~

HEINOLA Ville
VIRO Eemil
7 NIEMELA Topi
10 PUUTIO Kasper
12 RAJANIEMI Matias
13 JARVENTIE Roby
15 LUNDELL Anton
19 PUHAKKA Petteri
20 HELENIUS Samuel
21 PYYHTIA Mikael
22 HIRVONEN Roni
23 PETMAN Mikko
27 PARSSINEN Juuso
28 NIKKANEN Henri
29 SIMONTAIVAL Kasper
30 BLOMQVIST Joel
31 TAPONEN Roope
32 MANTYKIVI Matias
33 LAMBERT Brad
34 RATY Aku
35 KOKKONEN Mikko
36 KORHONEN Benjamin

MOTMTTMEOEOTMMTTTTMTMTMOOUOOOOOOn
A X

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:

Team Physiotherapist:

Name
PENNANEN Antti
MANTYMAA Ville
MIETTINEN Antti
RUUTU Tuomo

ROUHIAINEN Mika

VUORINEN Ville-Pekka

1 JUL 2001
15 JAN 2001
8 JAN 2002
2 MAR 2001
3 APR 2002
25 MAR 2002
3 JUN 2002
11 SEP 2002
8 AUG 2002
3 OCT 2001
11 APR 2001
26 NOV 2002
17 DEC 2001
10 JAN 2002
13 MAY 2001
1 FEB 2001
28 APR 2001
11 JAN 2002
10 JAN 2002
14 MAR 2001
21 JUN 2001
19 DEC 2003
5 JUL 2001
18 JAN 2001
11 JUL 2001

19

1.87/62"
1.85/6'"1"
1.82/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.91/6'3"
1.91/6'3"
1.85/6'"1"
1.79/5"10"
1.99/6'6"
1.82/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.84/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.94/6'4"
1.75/59"
1.89/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.81/5"11"
1.82/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.86/6'1"

1.85/6"1"

80/176
88 /194
86 /190
82 /181
781172
75/ 165
80/176
92 /203
90/ 198
86 /190
771170
91/201
70/ 154
781172
88 /194
90 /198
95/209
79/174
83/183
80/176
75/ 165
781172
85/187
88 /194
80/176

83/183

TUTO Hockey Turku, (FIN)
llves Tampere, (FIN)

TPS Turku, (FIN)

Lukko Rauma, (FIN)

TPS Turku, (FIN)

Karpat Oulu, (FIN)

Karpat Oulu, (FIN)
Pelicans Lahti, (FIN)

llves Tampere, (FIN)

IFK Helsinki, (FIN)
Tappara Tampere, (FIN)
JYP Jyvaskyla, (FIN)

TPS Turku, (FIN)

Assat Pori, (FIN)

Lukko Rauma, (FIN)

TPS Turku, (FIN)

Jukurit Mikkeli, (FIN)
TUTO Hockey Turku, (FIN)
Hermes Kokkola, (FIN)
Kiekko Espoo, (FIN)

SaiPa Lappeenranta, (FIN)
JYP Jyvaskyla, (FIN)
Karpat Oulu, (FIN)

Jukurit Mikkeli, (FIN)
KalPa Kuopio, (FIN)

Citizenship Date of Birth
FIN 5 FEB 1979
FIN 8 MAR 1985
FIN 3 JUL 1980
FIN 16 FEB 1983
FIN 25 FEB 1973
FIN 13 AUG 1971

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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